
ORIOLE BUS RUNS 2021- 2022 
 

BUS 50 
 
8:17 1635 PINNACLE 
 
8:18 1773 PINNACLE 
 
8:19 PINNACLE & PINECROFT 
 
8:20 PLATEAU & CHABLEAU 
 
8:21 1782 PLATEAU & WHITEWOOD 
 
8:21 PLATEAU & SUNVALE 
 
8:22  PLATEAU & GLENBORO 
 
8:23 1687  OAKVALE & SOUTH OAKVALE CT 
 
8:24    BURLINGAME & EAST PINNACLE 
 
8:27 BURLINGAME & OAKCREST 
 
8:29 1500   37TH 
 
8:31 OAKCREST & HERON 
 
8:32 OAKCREST & FLAMINGO 
  
8:35 DROP OFF @ ORIOLE PARK 
  



BUS 19 
  
8:13 1874  R.W. BERENDS @ OFFICE DRIVE 
 
8:14 1650 R.W. BERENDS  
 
8:16 1703 CHATEAU 
 
8:17  CHATEAU & CAMROSE 
 
8:20 PINNACLE & GLENVALE  
 
8:22 5275 PINNACLE & TAHOE PINE CT  
 
8:23 1848 MAYFLOWER  
 
8:24 1746 MAYFLOWER @ KEEGAN 
 
8:25 1742 KEEGAN & CROSSROAD COURT 
  
8:26 1935 PARKCREST APTS - ACROSS FROM TENNIS COURTS 
 
8:28 4334   BYRON CENTER – EAST DAYCARE  
 
8:35 DROP OFF @ ORIOLE PARK  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



BUS 18  
 
8:09 1150   52ND ST 
 
8:10 5315 MULLIGAN & BUNKERWAY  
 
8:11 1190  GOLFCREST  
 
8:12  GOLFCREST & GOLFWOOD 
 
8:13 1008  GOLFCREST 
 
8:16 1177 56TH ST  
 
8:18  MEADOW LANE  & MEADOWVIEW ST 
 
8:19 5488 LILLYVIEW 
 
8:20 MULLIGAN & MEADOW RUN 
 
8:21 5360  MEADOW RUN 
 
8:22 5144 HAVANA 
 
8:23 4857  HAVANA & 50TH 
  
8:25 4706 H AVANA 
 
8:26 4639  GRENADIER 
 
8:27 1522 SENTINAL & CRANWOOD  
 
8:29 4344 MICHAEL & 44TH  
 
8:30 4282  MICHAEL & 42ND  
 
8:31 42ND & FLAMINGO   
 
8:33 MAPLELAWN & SOUTH LAWN 
 
8:35 DROP OFF @ ORIOLE PARK 
 
 
 
 
 


